website www.tendersodisha.gov.in, www.oscsc.in & www.foododisha.in.

SAMPLE TENDER PAPER

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MANAGER

ODISHA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED

JAJPUR- DISTRICT.

Tender No. ?..\8-'1 /Date ?,?9
TENDER DOCUMENTS

Cost of Tender Paper - Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)

inclusive of GST for each RRC to Unit (Block / ULB) combination of the district.

INVITATION TO TENDER & INSTRUC TION TO BIDDERS FOR TRANSPORTATION OF

FOODG NS FROM RICE RECEIVING CENT RE (RRC) TO RETAIL CENTRE S(FPS)

FOR Dharmasala BLOCK- YEAR 2025-26 & 2026-27

[...]

Corporation reserves the right not to consider any person/firm/company having any

dispute with OSCSC or whose operation is found unsuccessful by the Corporation

during his previous assignment in order to protect its interest.

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):

Each tender must be accompanied by an EMD of 457845.00(Four Lakhs Fifty

Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Five) only in online mode for each

participating RRC-Unit combination in the district( Please refer to.ln case the

Tender submitted is not accompanied by EMD, the tender shall be summarily

rejected.

The bidder shall be permitted to bid on the express condition that in case he resiles